NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED 3		Form C-103 Supersedes Old C-102 and C-103	
ILE	NEW MEXICO OLL CONSERVATION COMMISSION	Effective 1-1-65	
J.S.G.S.	JUN 8 1977	5a. Indicate Type of Lease State Fee X	
_AND OFFICE	C. C. C. ARTESIA, OFFICE	5. State Oll & Gas Lease No.	
SUNDRY NOT (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS T USE "APPLICATION FOR F	ICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. SERMIT -** (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.)	7. Unit Agreement Name	
. OIL GAS WELL OTHE	18-		
. Name of Operator		8. Farm or Lease Name	
Coquina Oil Corporation		Haines 9. Well No.	
P. O. Drawer 2960 Midlan	d, Texas 79702	1'	
Location of Well	FEET FROM THE South LINE AND 1980 FEET	10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat Undesignated Morrow	
THE East LINE, SECTION	1TOWNSHIPRANGE26EN	MAN	
	15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, CR, etc.) 3310 GR	12. County Eddy	
Check Approp NOTICE OF INTENT PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	CHANGE PLANS	ENT REPORT OF:	
OTHER	OTHER		
	s (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, inclu	uding estimated date of starting any proposed	
Began P & A April 14, 19	977 as follows:		
1. Set CIBP @ 8410' w/2	20' cement on top above top perf.		
2. 40 sacks cement @ 45	508"		
3. 35 sacks cement @ 2400'			
4. 45 sacks cement @ 16			
Remainder of hole left of well. The affidavit of	open for landowner's (Mr. Blaine B. Hain responsibility as attached.	es) use as a water supply	
Total casing recovered: (aling leftin hole 1348-533-Cinc- 85/3" 1500-Cinc- 51/2" from 4490 to 8800	5 ½" 15.50# J-55 LTC casing 1576.32' 5 ½" 15.50# J-55 STC casing 2914.41' Total 4490.73'	- Providence (Challe	
13. I hereby certify that the information above	is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.	1.10	
SIGNED C. alan Sun	TITLE Engineering Assistant		
APPROVED BY W. a. Susce	SUPERVISOR, DISTRICT, H	JUN 9 1977	
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:			

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

AFFIDAVIT OF RESPONSIBILITY CONVERSION TO WATER-WELL

STATE OF <u>TEXAS</u>) County of MIDLAND

ss.

J. B. Taylor _____, being first duly sworn according to law, upon his oath deposes and says:

1. That he is <u>Vice President</u> of <u>Coquina Oil Corporation</u> (Title) (Operator) whose address is <u>P. 0. Drawer 2960, Midland, Texas 79702</u> 2. That <u>Coquina Oil Corporation</u> is the operator of a well drilled on land be-(Operator) longing to <u>Blaine B. Haines</u>, whose address is <u>Box 1. Star Route Fast, Art</u>esia, N.M. (Landowner) , said well being drilled to test for hydrocarbons and/or carbon

dioxide gas and described as the <u>Haines</u> No. <u>1</u>, being located <u>760</u> feet from the <u>south</u> line and <u>1980</u> feet from the <u>east</u> line of Section <u>11</u>, Township <u>17-S</u>, Range <u>26-F</u>, NMPM, <u>Fddy</u> County, New Mexico. <u>3.</u> That said well was drilled to a total depth of <u>8800</u> feet, and that casing has been set and comented as follows: 12 2/01 2 5222 (555)

been set and cemented as follows: 13-3/8" @ 533' w/550 sx, 8-5/8" @ 1500' w/450 sx, 5-1/2" @ 8800' w/275 sx.

4. That operator and landowner have made an agreement whereby operator (is) (is-not) to back fill pits, level location, and clear it of all junk. The agreement further provides that operator is to plug said well back to a plugged-back total depth of <u>1600'</u> feet and transfer well to landowner for his use as a water-well. Operator will leave casing in the well as follows:

13-3/8" - 533", 8-5/8" - 1500', 5-1/2" - 4300'

5. That when operator has complied with the provisions of Paragraph 4 above it will so notify the Oil Conservation Commission of the State of New Mexico on Commission Form C-103, together with a signed statement from the landowner that the provisions of Paragraph 4 above have been complied with to his satisfaction.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this	<u>Coquina Oil Corporation</u> (Operator) <u>19th day of <u>April</u>, A. D. 19 <u>77</u>. <u>M J Shelton</u> Notary Public in and for the County of <u>Midland</u></u>
STATE OF <u>24- Proces</u>)	
County of <u>(ciay</u>) ss.	first duly sworn according to law, upon his oath
with, he will accept the above-describe	ons of Paragraphs 4 and 5 above have been complied ed well for his use as a water-well, and that he well, the location, and the coversion of the well \underline{Max} (Landowner)
Subscribed and sworn to before me this	25- day of <u>Zarge</u> , A. D. 19 <u>77</u> .
	Leading Course
$\frac{1}{1+\frac{1}{2}} = \frac{1}{2} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \frac{1}{i} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \frac{1}{i} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \frac{1}{i} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \frac{1}{i$	Notary Public in and for the County of <u>Eccy</u> my comment asprime July 7, 1980